Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
TD528022EN    page 1
April 25, 2024 2:06 PM
Interactive Menu
• Ordering Information page 2
• Catwalk Bracket Configurations page 2
• Catwalk Bracket Dimensional Details page 3

TD528022EN    page 2
April 25, 2024 2:06 PM
Ordering Information
NOTE: A complete Catwalk Bracket order requires a selection entry for Brand, Family, Accessory, Driver Box Option, Fixture Brackets, Railing Mount Type, and Coating.
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: EPH-LS-CAT-P-2-U-B
Brand Family Accessory Driver Box Fixture Brackets Railing Mount Type Coating
Brand Family Accessory Driver Box Fixture Brackets Railing Mount Type Coating
EPH = Ephesus, Standard
TAA=Trade Agreements Act¹
LS = LumaSport CAT = Catwalk Bracket P = With Driver Box Mount
N = Without Driver Box Mount
2 = Double
B = Bottom Only
T = Top Only
U = 1-2 In. round or
rectangular railing²
B = Black Powder Coating³
Notes:
(1)Only product configurations with this designated
prefix are built to be compliant with the Trade
Agreements Act of 1979 (TAA). Please refer
to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website for more
information. Components shipped separately may
be separately analyzed under domestic preference
requirements.
 Notes:
(2)  If another size railing
is required, please contact
for additional options.
Notes:
(3) B = Black Powder
Coating designed for
indoor use.
Catwalk Bracket Configurations
EPH-LS-CAT-P-B-U-B
D
C
B
A
B
C
D
12345678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
E
F
E
F
ATHIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
MATERIAL:
METRIC (mm)
ENGLISH (IN) .X
.XX
.XXX
X.
.X
.XX
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
DIMENSIONS IN [ ] ARE IN mm
ELECTRONIC CAD DRAWING.  DO
NOT REVISE MANUALLY.
TITLE:
SIZE: DWG NO: REV:
SHEETVOL:WT:SCALE:SURFACE AREA:DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
FINISH: